
Technical Services Monthly Report
March 2014

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 139,825 620 697 139,748 156,548 878 1,292 156,134

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,138 97 0 3,235 3,751 113 0 3,864

Books (Children's) 68,161 618 372 68,407 102,152 1,006 922 102,236

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 460 460 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 2,591 194 0 2,785 2,696 197 0 2,893

Books (Young Adult) 9,457 177 177 9,457 11,471 241 468 11,244

Download E-Book (YA) 543 8 0 551 558 14 0 572

Book Total 226,488 1,714 1,246 226,956 279,949 2,449 2,682 279,716

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 47 0 22 25 47 0 22 25

Cass Total 47 0 22 25 47 0 22 25

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,863 77 15 9,925 10,771 84 23 10,832

Music 12,835 77 153 12,759 13,483 95 278 13,300

Children's 4,103 38 21 4,120 5,069 47 69 5,047

Young Adult 393 22 0 415 414 22 0 436

CD Total 27,194 214 189 27,219 29,737 248 370 29,615

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,013 25 0 2,038 2,181 28 0 2,209

Children's 1,140 0 0 1,140 1,141 0 0 1,141

Young Adult 156 11 0 167 176 11 0 187

Downloadable Total 3,309 36 0 3,345 3,498 39 0 3,537

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 17 56 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1

VHS (Children's) 318 0 1 317 318 0 1 317

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,127 22 0 1,149 1,855 74 3 1,926

Blu-Ray (Children's) 165 6 0 171 304 16 1 319

DVDs (Adult) 11,394 67 24 11,437 14,601 159 53 14,707

DVDs (Children's) 6,325 39 54 6,310 9,750 104 176 9,678

DVDs (Young Adult) 418 2 3 417 444 3 3 444

Video/DVD Total 19,748 136 82 19,802 27,273 356 237 27,392

Total AV 50,315 386 293 50,408 60,611 643 629 60,625

GRAND TOTAL 276,803 2,100 1,539 277,364 340,560 3,092 3,311 340,341
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March 2014

TITLES

Begin 2014 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,875 620 697 (77) 1,742 2,869 139,748

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 2,740 97 0 97 495 0 3,235

Books (Children's) 68,626 618 372 246 1,856 2,075 68,407

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,587 194 0 194 1,198 0 2,785

Books (Young Adult) 9,338 177 177 0 419 300 9,457

Download E-Book (YA) 396 8 0 8 155 0 551

Book Total 226,336 1,714 1,246 468 5,865 5,245 226,956

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 22 (22) 0 89 25

Cassette Total 114 0 22 (22) 0 89 25

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 9,758 77 15 62 253 86 9,925

Music 13,212 77 153 (76) 153 606 12,759

Children's 3,965 38 21 17 182 27 4,120

Young Adult 389 22 0 22 26 0 415

CD Total 27,324 214 189 25 614 719 27,219

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,830 25 0 25 209 1 2,038

Children's 991 0 0 0 150 1 1,140

Young Adult 143 11 0 11 24 0 167

Downloadable Total 2,964 36 0 36 383 2 3,345

Games

Early Literacy 17 0 0 0 0 0 17

Videos

VHS (Adult) 173 0 0 0 0 172 1

VHS (Children's) 367 0 1 (1) 0 50 317

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,085 22 0 22 75 11 1,149

Blu-Ray (Children's) 158 6 0 6 13 0 171

DVDs (Adult) 11,389 67 24 43 205 157 11,437

DVDs (Children's) 6,317 39 54 (15) 90 97 6,310

DVDs (Young Adult) 418 2 3 (1) 2 3 417

Video/DVDTotal 19,907 136 82 54 385 490 19,802

Total AV 50,326 386 293 93 1,382 1,300 50,408

Grand Total 276,662 2,100 1,539 561 7,247 6,545 277,364
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VOLUMES

Begin 2013 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,738 878 1,292 (414) 2,738 4,342 156,134

E-Book (Adult) 2,314 0 0 0 0 1 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 3,303 113 0 113 561 0 3,864

Books (Children's) 102,989 1,006 922 84 2,961 3,714 102,236

E-Book (Children's) 460 0 0 0 0 0 460

Download E-Book (Child) 1,629 197 0 197 1,264 0 2,893

Books (Young Adult) 11,304 241 468 (227) 605 665 11,244

Download E-Book (YA) 409 8 0 8 163 0 572

Book Total 280,146 2,443 2,682 (239) 8,292 8,722 279,716

Audiocassettes

Adult Spoken 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Children's 114 0 22 (22) 0 89 25

Cassette Total 114 0 22 (22) 0 89 25

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,682 84 23 61 294 144 10,832

Music 14,109 95 278 (183) 207 1,016 13,300

Children's 4,908 47 69 (22) 219 80 5,047

Young Adult 408 22 0 22 28 0 436

CD Total 30,107 248 370 (122) 748 1,240 29,615

Downloadable Audio

Adult 1,959 28 0 28 251 1 2,209

Children's 991 0 0 0 151 1 1,141

Young Adult 163 11 0 11 24 0 187

Downloadable Total 3,113 39 0 39 426 2 3,537

Games

Early Literacy 56 0 0 0 0 0 56

Videos

VHS (Adult) 206 0 0 0 0 205 1

VHS (Children's) 367 0 1 (1) 0 50 317

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,809 74 3 71 221 104 1,926

Blu-Ray (Children's) 279 16 1 15 41 1 319

DVDs (Adult) 14,732 159 53 106 498 523 14,707

DVDs (Children's) 9,684 104 176 (72) 268 274 9,678

DVDs (Young Adult) 444 3 3 0 3 3 444

Video/DVD Total 27,521 356 237 119 1,031 1,160 27,392

Total AV 60,911 643 629 14 2,205 2,491 60,625

Grand Total 341,057 3,086 3,311 (225) 10,497 11,213 340,341


